

HEAD - NABARD

Name of work - construction of five year maintenance of Road from
Faridpur Pasahi more to Chak Musa Bhavani
Mandir PMSY Tax

PART II

18/SBD
2013-20

Measurement Book

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Danapur

DIVISION

Name of A.E. - Natresh Chandra Gupta, Phulwari

SUB-DIVISION

M.B.No - 1416

Name of Agency - At Janta Office, Janta, Janta

Certificate that this M.B Contains
100 (One hundred) Nos of Machine
Pages & issued to Sri. Naresh
Choudhary A.E, R.W.D, works
Sub Division. Phulwari Sharif

[Signature]
Executive Engineer
Rural Works Department
Works Division, Danapur
24/05/20

Sch, XLV-Form No. 134

_____ DIVISION

_____ SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 1416

Name of Officer Sri Naresh Choudhary

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

Continuation

Abstract of Cast.

15

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1) Providing Const. of Reference & working Benchmarks — do —					
do — all complete Job.					
Vite MB. No. 1350 and Page No. — (80)					
Qty. —			4.14	Kor.	
@ Rs. 12746.16/Kor — Rs. 52769 = 00/-					
(2) Clearing and grubbing of Road Land — do — do —					
do — all complete Job.					
Vite MB. No. 1350 and Page No. — (80)					
Qty. —			2.90	Hec.	
@ Rs. 49809.13/Hec. — Rs. 144446 = 00/-					
(3) Providing E/W with a lift					
up to 1.5m and Lead up to 100m — do — do —					
do — all complete Job.					
Vite MB. No. 1350 and Page No. — (80)					
Qty. —			224.725	m ³	
@ Rs. 194.95/m ³ — Rs. 43810 = 00/-					
(4) Providing E/W with a lift					
up to 1.5m and Lead up to 100m — do — do —					
do — all complete Job.					
Vite MB. No. 1350 and Page No. — (80)					
Qty. —			4.771300	m ³	
@ Rs. 151.50/m ³ — Rs. 722852 = 00/-					
C/V. —					

Continuation

B/H. — Rs. — 20367031=00/-

22

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(27/4) Providing Drainage Spouts of 6.00m Span R.C.C. Slab Culvert					
do					
all complet Job.					
Rate MB. No. 1350 & Page No. — (84)					
Qty.		2 Nos.			
@ Rs. 618.65/Ech. — Rs. — 1237=00/-					
(28/4) Providing Const. of R.C.C. railing of M25 grade of 6.00m Span R.C.C. Slab Culvert					
do					
all complet Job.					
Rate MB. No. 1350 & Page No. — (84)					
Qty.		14.80m.			
@ Rs. 3872.12/m — Rs. — 57307=00/-					
(29/4) Providing 1000mm ϕ R.C.C. N ₃ Hume Pipe to the Culvert					
do					
all complet Job.					
Rate MB. No. — 1350 & Page No. — (84)					
Qty.		30 00 m			
@ Rs. 3837.61/m — Rs. — 115128=00/-					
(30/4) Providing 600mm ϕ R.C.C. N ₃ Pipe for the Culvert					
do					
all complet Job.					
Rate MB. No. — 1350 & Page No. — (85)					
Qty.		7.50 m.			
@ Rs. 1321.70/m — Rs. — 9913=00/-					
C/V-Rs — 29550.616=00/-					

Continuation

23

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
31) Providing 300 mm x 450 mm of N.P.					
Qty. — do — do —					
all complete Job.					
Rate M.B. No. 1350 of Page No. — 85					
Qty. — 92.500 m					
Rs. 92.500 km — Rs. 96553 = 00					
50 Providing holder apron					
or bed protection of					
000 spars R.C.C. slab					
Qty. — do — do —					
all complete Job.					
Rate M.B. No. 1350 of Page No. — 85					
Qty. — 55.840 m					
Rs. 55.840 m — Rs. 55.840 = 00					
Total Rs. — 29702483 = 00/-					
8104 Below Agreement (1) — 2970248 = 00/-					
Total Rs. — 26732235 = 00/-					
Excess Amount — 2119552 = 00/-					
Net Payable Amount — 5532683 = 00/-					
AM 6/11/22					
Signature 06/01/22					
J.B.					
15-1-22					
15-1-22					
15-1-22					

Scanned with CamScanner